

Schedule XLY Form N.134.

P.W.D.

RRSMP Green (mm & mm)
1300

Construction of Road from A1B DIVISION
Alauli to Bhelbuxiya.

SUB DIVISION

Sanjay & Sonu

MEASUREMENT BOOK

RRSMP

Sanjay Sonu

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work:- Construction of road from A/B Alauli to Bheloriya.					
Name of agency:- M/s Sanjay Kumar					
Sonu vill:- Ladaura					
Ps:- Alauli, Khaganiya					
Agreement No:- 6 CMBD/2025-26.					
Date of work Start:- 14-07-2025					
Date of completion:- 13-07-2026					

(Continuation)

Abstract of Cost

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
1) Clearing & Grubbing road land					
Including apron etc - - do - - -					
as per E/I					
0.263 Qty vide TM BP-18+					
0.768 hac Qty vide TM BP-24					
0.076					
= 0.24 hac					
(2) Rs 72881.01					Rs. 24,783.00
2) Construction of granular sub base					
gr-II by providing well grading					
Material - do - do - as per E/I					
29.326 m ³ Qty vide TM BP-18+					
7.34 m ³ Qty vide TM BP-25					
Total Qty = 36.66					
(3) Rs 3355.41					Rs. 123009.00
3) P/v Laying, spreading & compacting					
stone of specific size of					
to water bound macadam					
Gr-II - - do - - as per E/I					
28.965 m ³ Qty vide TM BP-18+					
28.97 m ³ Qty vide TM BP-24					
Total Qty = 57.93					
(4) Rs 4836.16/m ³					Rs. 280158.00
4) Construction of vertical & cant dowel					
joint plain cement concrete pavement					
do - do - as per E/I					
= 198.845 m ³					
Qty vide TM BP-18					
(5) Rs 7455.58/m ³					Rs. 1482505.00
5) Construction of sub grade and etc					
Should with approved					
Material do - do - as per E/I					
510.00 m ³ Qty vide TM BP-19					
(6) Rs 243.80/m ³					Rs. 1,24,338.00

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6) Earth work Excavation of structure as per drawing do. do. - as per E/I - - 80.93 m ³ Qty vide (2) TM BP-19					
	(2) Rs 384.62/m ³			M- 34974 = w	
(7) Sand filling in foundation trenches as per drawing do. do. - as per E/I Qty vide (5) TM BP-19					
	(2) Rs 520.10/m ³			M- 728 = w	
(8) P/V P.C.C M15 (1:2.5:5) Concrete for plain concrete open foot do. do. as per E/I 13.499 m ³ Qty vide (3) TM BP-19					
	(2) Rs 7046.39/m ³			R- 951192 w	
(9) P/V P.C.C M15 (1:2.5:5) Concrete for plain concrete in open foot Comp as per drawing - do. do. - as per E/I 56.21 m ³ Qty vide TM BP-20					
	(2) Rs 7046.39/m ³			M- 396677 = w	
(10) plain Cont Concrete Sub Str complete as per drawing - - do. do. as per E/I 28.41 m ³ Qty vide (7) TM BP-20					
	(2) Rs 7292.77/m ³			R- 207187 = w	
(11) plain / R/F Cont concrete M20 in Sub Str complete as per drawing - - as per E/I 5.309 m ³ Qty vide (12) TM BP-20					
	(2) Rs 8167.74/m ³			M- 43044 = w	

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) P/v 2nd laying R/F Concrete Super					
Str slab M. 25 as per drawing					
as per drawing - E/I					
5.16 M ³ Qty vide (11) TMBP-20					
(12) Rs 8239.07/m ³ ———					Rs 67674 = m
(13) Suppling, fitting & placing					
Hyssd bar R/F Super					
do-do as per E/I					
Qty vide TMBP-20					
0.69 MT (13) Rs 67950.10/MT Rs 46885 = m					
(14) P/v and filling joint filling					
Compound as per drawing					
do-do as per — E/I					
16-80 Rm Qty vide (11) TMBP					
(14) Rs 46.41/m ———					Rs 780 = m
(15) P/v keep hole in plain cement					
Concrete do-do as per E/I					
30.0 M ³ Qty vide (13) TMBP-21					
(15) Rs 130.33/each					Rs 3910 = m
(16) Dismantling of existing ST ⁿ					
do-do as per E/I					
(16) p.c.c 1.50 Qty vide TMBP-21					
(16) Rs 647.97/m ³					Rs 972 = m
(17) R.C.C					
3.0 M ³ Qty vide TMBP-21					49
(17) Rs 1641.02/m ³					Rs 4923 = m
(17) Dismantling of existing ST ⁿ					
do-do as per E/I					
24.75 M ³ Qty vide TMBP-21					
(17) 455.06/m ³					Rs 11277 = m

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(18) Brick masonry work in (1.3) is parapet - do - do per E/I 17.28 m ³ dry volume TMBP-22 ② Rs. 7322.42/m ³ — Rs. 1,26,531.20					
(19) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) in brick work in Sub str. — do - do — as per E/I 53.71 m ² dry volume TMBP-22 ② Rs. 204.72/m ² Rs. 10995.20					
(20) providing fixing and supply of sign board with logo as per specification — do — as per E/I 2 Nos 0.7 wide TMBP-22 1 No 0.7 wide TMBP-30 3 No ② Rs. 15859.01/m ² Rs. 47,577.20					
(21) Patch work work using M18 Existing bituminous pavement do - do - as per E/I 1612.15 m ² dry volume TMBP-26 ② Rs. 305.70/m ² — Rs. 492834.20					
(22) prime coat providing coat with bitumen emulsion 772 m ² dry volume TMBP-27 ② Rs. 55044/m ² — Rs. 42,799.20					

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
(23) Tack Coat P/W applying tack Coat with bituminous emulsion using press. 4917-92 m ² off side TMBP-30					
(a) M - 19.05 / m ²				M -	93.686.00
(24) Semi-Dance bituminous concrete P/W laying bit Coat 122.262 m ² off side TMBP-32					
(a) M - 13165.57 / m ²				M -	1609648.00
(25) Kilometer Stone					
(i) KM Stone 3 No off side TMBP-32					
(a) M - 3025.12				M -	9075.00
(ii) 200m Stone 7 No off side TMBP					
(a) M - 804.84				M -	5633.00
(26) P/W Retro-reflectorized Traffic Sign					
(i) equilateral triangle 10 No off side TMBP-32					
(a) M - 4133.76				M -	41337.00
(ii) 600mm Circular 10 No off side TMBP-33					
(a) M - 5449.56				M -	54495.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm rectangular 6 No off side TMBP-33					
(a) M - 4577.56				M -	27465.00

(Continuation)

(Continuation)